
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Judiciary to Original House Bill No. 183
by Representative Hunter

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 9, after "incident" and before "report" change "shall" to "may"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 1, line 11, after "court" and before "refer" change "shall" to "may"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 1, line 14, after "general" and before "do" change "shall" to "may"7 AMENDMENT NO. 48 On page 2, line 2, after "meaning" delete the colon ":" and the remainder of the line and
9 delete line 2 in its entirety10 AMENDMENT NO. 511 On page 2, at the beginning of line 3, delete "(1)" and change "Officer-involved incident"
12 to "officer-involved incident"13 AMENDMENT NO. 614 On page 2, line 3, after "which" delete the remainder of the line15 AMENDMENT NO. 716 On page 2, at the beginning of line 4, delete "injury or" and insert "the"17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 2, delete lines 6 through 9 in their entirety